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SPILL KITS

20-GALLON BATTERY ACID SPILL KITS

Model		  Price 
No.	 Description	 /Each
SEI264	 Spill Kit	    
SEJ864	 Replacement Kit*	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Model No.
8	 Acid Neutralizer, 0.96 kg Shaker	 SFM470
20	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17"	 SEJ772
3	 Sorbent Socks, 3"x 48" 	 SEI156
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL	 SEC817
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219
3	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.
Yellow Polyethylene Container	 20 Gallons	 SAG189*
*UN 1H2/X75/S, UN 1H2/Y100/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3 (c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES

20-GALLON ACID SPILL KITS

Model		  Price 
No.	 Description	 /Each
SEI263	 Acid Spill Kit	    
SEJ863	 Replacement Kit*	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.
Yellow Polyethylene Container	 20 Gallons	 SAG189*

20-GALLON CAUSTIC SPILL KITS

Model		  Price 
No.	 Description	 /Each
SEI262	 Caustic Spill Kit	    
SEJ865	 Replacement Kit*	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Model No.
8	 Caustic Neutralizer, 0.85 kg Shaker	 SFM474
15	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17"	 SEJ772
2	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 48" 	 SEI156
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL	 SEC817
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219
2	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.
Yellow Polyethylene Container	 20 Gallons	 SAG189*

* UN 1H2/X75/S, UN 1H2/Y100/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3 (c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES

* UN 1H2/X75/S, UN 1H2/Y100/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3 (c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Model No.
8	 Acid Neutralizer, 0.96 kg Shaker	 SFM470
15	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17"	 SEJ772
2	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 48" 	 SEI156
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL	 SEC817
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219
5	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272
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